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Product Datasheet

Luxdegalutamide, CAS [[2750830-09-0]]

BYT-ORB1982295

Article Name
Biozol Catalog Number

Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

Luxdegalutamide, CAS [[2750830-09-0]]
BYT-ORB1982295
orb1982295

BYT-ORB1982295-1,BYT-ORB1982295-10,BYT-ORB1982295-100,BYT-
ORB1982295-25,BYT-ORB1982295-5,BYT-ORB1982295-50

Biorbyt
Biochemikalien

Luxdegalutamide (ARV-766) is a novel, potent, and orally
bioavailable proteolytic targeting chimera (PROTAC) protein
degrader that degrades not only wild-type AR but also clinically
relevant AR LBD mutants, including the most prevalent AR L702H,
H875...

807.95

99.95%
[2750830-09-01]
C45H54FN706

PROTACs,Androgen Receptor



