

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Luxdegalutamide, CAS [[2750830-09-0]] BYT-ORB1982295

Article Name	Luxdegalutamide, CAS [[2750830-09-0]]
Biozol Catalog Number	BYT-ORB1982295
Supplier Catalog Number	orb1982295
Alternative Catalog Number	BYT-ORB1982295-1,BYT-ORB1982295-10,BYT-ORB1982295-100,BYT-ORB1982295-25,BYT-ORB1982295-5,BYT-ORB1982295-50
Manufacturer	Biorbyt
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	Luxdegalutamide (ARV-766) is a novel, potent, and orally bioavailable proteolytic targeting chimera (PROTAC) protein degrader that degrades not only wild-type AR but also clinically relevant AR LBD mutants, including the most prevalent AR L702H, H875...
Molecular Weight	807.95
Purity	99.95%
CAS Number	[2750830-09-0]
Formula	C45H54FN7O6
Target	PROTACs,Androgen Receptor